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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
    A1 Boise High School 1:37.02 321:39.27

1) Ben Stucky 11 2) Connor Pentzer 3) Tyler Quarterman 11 4) Milo Shue 11

    A2 Timberline High School 1:40.27 261:41.62
1) Alec Ott 10 2) Max Wolf 12 3) Aaron Johnson 10 4) Callen Tolman 11

    A3 Idaho Falls High School 1:42.38 241:44.31
1) Ethan Grimes 2) Steve Drysdale 12 3) Kotter Lybbert 11 4) Zane Herway 12

    A4 Meridian High School 1:43.22 221:44.20
1) Blake Bollwinkel 12 2) Bryant Cox 12 3) Elijah Zeller 12 4) Noah Peterson 12

    A5 Thunder Ridge High School 1:44.03 201:43.20
1) Quinton Smith 12 2) Holton Bundy 11 3) Tayson Jones 12 4) Gary Southwick 11

    A6 Coeur D'Alene High School 1:46.20 181:45.35
1) Keegan Ludwig 12 2) Nicholas Patrick 11 3) Mason Groth 12 4) Isaac Thorpe 09

B - Final
    A7 Centennial High School 1:49.95 141:51.27

1) Ryland Smith 11 2) Abe Eliason 11 3) Terungwa Tardzer 12 4) Ethan Li 10

    A8 Lake City High School 1:50.79 101:51.44
1) Benjamin Linford 10 2) John Fritz 10 3) Zach Linford 09 4) Christian Castaneda 11

    A9 Post Falls High School 1:51.10 81:50.29
1) Jonas Malone 11 2) Ryder Koch 12 3) Dylan Rieben 12 4) Charles Daniel Sharples 12

    A10 Owyhee High School 1:51.85  1:50.32
1) Rainey Roecker 10 2) Randen Rostock 12 3) Nathan Loper 10 4) Matthew Gardner 10

    A11 Mountain View High School 1:52.62  1:58.62
1) Tyler Maxell 10 2) Roland Howe 12 3) Stephen Campbell 12 4) Colin Stephenson 11

    A12 Rocky Mountain High School 1:53.47  1:51.64
1) Garet Gilster 12 2) Hyrum Detton 12 3) Seth Mayhew 11 4) Jacob Guerrero 12
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Boise High School 1:39.27 q  

1) Ben Stucky 11 2) Connor Pentzer 3) Tyler Quarterman 11 4) Milo Shue 11

    A2 Timberline High School 1:41.62 q  
1) Alec Ott 10 2) Max Wolf 12 3) Aaron Johnson 10 4) Callen Tolman 11

    A3 Thunder Ridge High School 1:43.20 q  
1) Quinton Smith 12 2) Holton Bundy 11 3) Tayson Jones 12 4) Gary Southwick 11

    A4 Meridian High School 1:44.20 q  
1) Blake Bollwinkel 12 2) Bryant Cox 12 3) Elijah Zeller 12 4) Noah Peterson 12

    A5 Idaho Falls High School 1:44.31 q  
1) Ethan Grimes 2) Kotter Lybbert 11 3) Steve Drysdale 12 4) Zane Herway 12

    A6 Coeur D'Alene High School 1:45.35 q  
1) Keegan Ludwig 12 2) Nicholas Patrick 11 3) Mason Groth 12 4) Isaac Thorpe 09

    A7 Post Falls High School 1:50.29 q  
1) Jonas Malone 11 2) Ryder Koch 12 3) Dylan Rieben 12 4) Charles Daniel Sharples 12

    A8 Owyhee High School 1:50.32 q  
1) Rainey Roecker 10 2) Randen Rostock 12 3) Nathan Loper 10 4) Matthew Gardner 10

    A9 Centennial High School 1:51.27 q  
1) Ryland Smith 11 2) Abe Eliason 11 3) Terungwa Tardzer 12 4) Ethan Li 10

    A10 Lake City High School 1:51.44 q  
1) Benjamin Linford 10 2) John Fritz 10 3) Zach Linford 09 4) Christian Castaneda 11

    A11 Rocky Mountain High School 1:51.64 q  
1) Garet Gilster 12 2) Hyrum Detton 12 3) Seth Mayhew 11 4) Jacob Guerrero 12

    A12 Mountain View High School 1:58.62 q  
1) Tyler Maxell 10 2) Roland Howe 12 3) Stephen Campbell 12 4) Colin Stephenson 11
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Lake City High School 121 Logan Robillard 1:44.10 161:46.64
Boise High School 102 Evan Jordan 1:54.42 131:55.26
Boise High School 123 Alexander Patrick 1:56.26 121:55.98
Lake City High School 104 Steven Griffith 1:56.30 111:55.73
Idaho Falls High School 125 Casey Adams 1:57.07 101:55.55
Boise High School 106 Christopher Beckley 1:57.76 91:57.11

B - Final
Eagle High School 117 Landon White 1:57.44 71:59.23
Madison High School 108 Brock Johnson 1:58.07 51:57.81
Mountain View High School 129 Stephen Campbell 1:59.08 41:58.89
Coeur D'Alene High School 1210 Cooper Ray 2:05.56 32:02.02
Mountain View High School 1211 Calvin Blood 2:07.25 22:02.68
Thunder Ridge High School 1212 Tyler Green 2:08.74 11:58.95
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Lake City High School 121 Logan Robillard 1:46.64 q  
Boise High School 102 Evan Jordan 1:55.26 q  
Idaho Falls High School 123 Casey Adams 1:55.55 q  
Lake City High School 104 Steven Griffith 1:55.73 q  
Boise High School 125 Alexander Patrick 1:55.98 q  
Boise High School 106 Christopher Beckley 1:57.11 q  

Madison High School 107 Brock Johnson 1:57.81 q  
Mountain View High School 128 Stephen Campbell 1:58.89 q  
Thunder Ridge High School 129 Tyler Green 1:58.95 q  
Eagle High School 1110 Landon White 1:59.23 q  
Coeur D'Alene High School 1211 Cooper Ray 2:02.02 q  
Mountain View High School 1212 Calvin Blood 2:02.68 q  

Capital High School 1213 Jack Zedwick 2:03.72  
Idaho Falls High School 0914 Jackson Balsmeier 2:03.92  

Owyhee High School 1015 Matthew Gardner 2:05.24  
Post Falls High School 1216 Charles Daniel Sharples 2:05.51  
Mountain View High School 1017 Tyler Maxell 2:06.01  
Rocky Mountain High School 1218 Hyrum Detton 2:11.10  
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Boise High School 111 Ben Stucky 1:57.14 162:01.33
Thunder Ridge High School 112 Holton Bundy 2:02.53 132:01.67
Coeur D'Alene High School 123 Mason Groth 2:03.39 122:04.92
Timberline High School 124 Tommy Severson 2:06.44 112:06.90
Eagle High School 115 Phillip Meier 2:06.68 102:06.12
Idaho Falls High School--- Ethan Grimes DQ  2:08.55

B - Final
Timberline High School 127 James Giffen 2:10.31 72:10.20
Coeur D'Alene High School 118 Nicholas Patrick 2:12.40 52:14.29
Boise High School 119 Evan DiVittorio 2:12.92 42:11.69
Rocky Mountain High School 1110 Seth Mayhew 2:13.68 32:11.46
Boise High School 1111 Sean Rethy 2:13.81 22:12.80
Meridian High School 0912 Josh Hart 2:15.21 12:13.40
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Boise High School 111 Ben Stucky 2:01.33 q  
Thunder Ridge High School 112 Holton Bundy 2:01.67 q  
Coeur D'Alene High School 123 Mason Groth 2:04.92 q  
Eagle High School 114 Phillip Meier 2:06.12 q  
Timberline High School 125 Tommy Severson 2:06.90 q  
Idaho Falls High School6 Ethan Grimes 2:08.55 q  

Timberline High School 127 James Giffen 2:10.20 q  
Rocky Mountain High School 118 Seth Mayhew 2:11.46 q  
Boise High School 119 Evan DiVittorio 2:11.69 q  
Boise High School 1110 Sean Rethy 2:12.80 q  
Meridian High School 0911 Josh Hart 2:13.40 q  
Coeur D'Alene High School 1112 Nicholas Patrick 2:14.29 q  

Post Falls High School 1213 Ryder Koch 2:19.24  
Madison High School 1014 Tanner Poulsen 2:19.32  

Lake City High School 0915 Zach Linford 2:19.92  
Capital High School 1116 Marcus Richey 2:21.52  
Owyhee High School 1017 Nathan Loper 2:22.20  
Owyhee High School 12--- Randen Rostock DQ  
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Centennial High School 121 Terungwa Tardzer 21.48 1621.89
Boise High School 112 Milo Shue 21.64 1322.00
Lewiston High School 113 Luke Mastroberardino 22.23 1221.95
Idaho Falls High School 124 Zane Herway 22.38 1122.45
Meridian High School 125 Noah Peterson 22.50 1022.89
Lake City High School 126 Zachary Castaneda 22.66 922.58

B - Final
Thunder Ridge High School 117 Gary Southwick 22.69 723.18
Coeur D'Alene High School 098 Isaac Thorpe 23.03 523.13
Eagle High School 129 Caleb Cantwell 23.18 423.31
Meridian High School 1210 Bryant Cox 23.44 323.38
Timberline High School 1111 Adam Peitz 23.55 223.52
Post Falls High School 1212 Dylan Rieben 23.93 123.62
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Centennial High School 121 Terungwa Tardzer 21.89 q  
Lewiston High School 112 Luke Mastroberardino 21.95 q  
Boise High School 113 Milo Shue 22.00 q  
Idaho Falls High School 124 Zane Herway 22.45 q  
Lake City High School 125 Zachary Castaneda 22.58 q  
Meridian High School 126 Noah Peterson 22.89 q  

Coeur D'Alene High School 097 Isaac Thorpe 23.13 q  
Thunder Ridge High School 118 Gary Southwick 23.18 q  
Eagle High School 129 Caleb Cantwell 23.31 q  
Meridian High School 1210 Bryant Cox 23.38 q  
Timberline High School 1111 Adam Peitz 23.52 q  
Post Falls High School 1212 Dylan Rieben 23.62 q  

Idaho Falls High School 1213 Steve Drysdale 23.63  
Boise High School 1214 Mason Lawyer 23.67  

Centennial High School 1015 Nathan Rieth 23.70  
Madison High School 1016 Brock Johnson 24.12  
Boise High School 1217 Seth Carrell 24.36  
Lewiston High School 1118 Kaden Degroot 24.37  
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 5  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Boise High School 111 Tyler Quarterman 52.08 1653.92
Coeur D'Alene High School 122 Mason Groth 52.69 1353.82
Boise High School 113 Blake Ediss 54.62 1255.09
Boise High School4 Connor Pentzer 55.55 1157.82
Thunder Ridge High School 125 Tayson Jones 55.65 1055.24
Eagle High School 11--- Dean Collins DQ  57.71

B - Final
Timberline High School 107 Aaron Johnson 57.53 758.48
Mountain View High School 128 Stephen Campbell 58.11 558.13
Rocky Mountain High School 119 Seth Mayhew 58.20 459.78
Madison High School 1210 Grayson Johnson 59.29 359.18
Idaho Falls High School 1011 Jaiden Liddle 59.89 259.60
Meridian High School 1212 Elijah Zeller 59.92 11:00.12
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 5  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Coeur D'Alene High School 121 Mason Groth 53.82 q  
Boise High School 112 Tyler Quarterman 53.92 q  
Boise High School 113 Blake Ediss 55.09 q  
Thunder Ridge High School 124 Tayson Jones 55.24 q  
Eagle High School 115 Dean Collins 57.71 q  
Boise High School6 Connor Pentzer 57.82 q  

Mountain View High School 127 Stephen Campbell 58.13 q  
Timberline High School 108 Aaron Johnson 58.48 q  
Madison High School 129 Grayson Johnson 59.18 q  
Idaho Falls High School 1010 Jaiden Liddle 59.60 q  
Rocky Mountain High School 1111 Seth Mayhew 59.78 q  
Meridian High School 1212 Elijah Zeller 1:00.12 q  

Timberline High School 1213 Adam Matrai 1:00.50  
Lake City High School 0914 Zach Linford 1:00.89  

Idaho Falls High School 1115 Eli Thompson 1:02.28  
Skyview High School16 Daniel Dumitrascu 1:04.05  
Rigby High School 1217 Carson Ellis 1:05.13  
Boise High School 09--- Caleb Pentzer DQ  
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Boise High School 111 Milo Shue 47.62 1648.49
Centennial High School 122 Terungwa Tardzer 47.93 1348.52
Timberline High School 123 Max Wolf 48.48 1249.11
Lake City High School 124 Zachary Castaneda 48.83 1148.72
Idaho Falls High School 125 Zane Herway 49.44 1049.24
Timberline High School 116 Callen Tolman 50.27 951.09

B - Final
Timberline High School 107 Alec Ott 50.93 752.55
Thunder Ridge High School 118 Gary Southwick 51.15 551.57
Meridian High School 129 Noah Peterson 51.31 451.98
Coeur D'Alene High School 0910 Isaac Thorpe 51.57 352.89
Post Falls High School 1211 Dylan Rieben 52.03 252.00
Boise High School 1212 Seth Carrell 52.48 152.81
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Boise High School 111 Milo Shue 48.49 q  
Centennial High School 122 Terungwa Tardzer 48.52 q  
Lake City High School 123 Zachary Castaneda 48.72 q  
Timberline High School 124 Max Wolf 49.11 q  
Idaho Falls High School 125 Zane Herway 49.24 q  
Timberline High School 116 Callen Tolman 51.09 q  

Thunder Ridge High School 117 Gary Southwick 51.57 q  
Meridian High School 128 Noah Peterson 51.98 q  
Post Falls High School 129 Dylan Rieben 52.00 q  
Timberline High School 1010 Alec Ott 52.55 q  
Boise High School 1211 Seth Carrell 52.81 q  
Coeur D'Alene High School 0912 Isaac Thorpe 52.89 q  

Centennial High School 1013 Nathan Rieth 53.08  
Boise High School 0914 Jasper Shue 53.17  

Lake City High School 1115 Christian Castaneda 53.94  
Meridian High School 0916 Max Ciobanu 54.34  
Meridian High School 1117 Rowan Parkinson 54.62  
Highland High School 1218 Jacob Floyd 57.71  
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 7  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Lake City High School 121 Logan Robillard 4:42.28 164:44.92
Boise High School 112 Tyler Quarterman 4:43.94 134:51.34
Lake City High School 103 John Fritz 5:10.18 125:10.63
Owyhee High School 124 Randen Rostock 5:11.01 115:16.03
Lake City High School 105 Steven Griffith 5:12.38 105:13.02
Idaho Falls High School 126 Casey Adams 5:16.17 95:14.77

B - Final
Idaho Falls High School 107 Jaiden Liddle 5:14.49 75:17.58
Timberline High School 128 James Giffen 5:19.52 55:20.49
Idaho Falls High School 119 Kotter Lybbert 5:23.71 45:20.97
Boise High School 1010 Christopher Beckley 5:31.53 35:30.32
Boise High School 1111 Sean Rethy 5:33.46 25:26.63
Mountain View High School 1212 Calvin Blood 5:36.19 15:29.27
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 7  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Lake City High School 121 Logan Robillard 4:44.92 q
Boise High School 112 Tyler Quarterman 4:51.34 q
Lake City High School 103 John Fritz 5:10.63 q
Lake City High School 104 Steven Griffith 5:13.02 q
Idaho Falls High School 125 Casey Adams 5:14.77 q
Owyhee High School 126 Randen Rostock 5:16.03 q

Idaho Falls High School 107 Jaiden Liddle 5:17.58 q
Timberline High School 128 James Giffen 5:20.49 q
Idaho Falls High School 119 Kotter Lybbert 5:20.97 q
Boise High School 1110 Sean Rethy 5:26.63 q
Mountain View High School 1211 Calvin Blood 5:29.27 q
Boise High School 1012 Christopher Beckley 5:30.32 q

Idaho Falls High School 0913 Jackson Balsmeier 5:33.49
Rocky Mountain High School 1214 Seth Hansen 5:38.04

Coeur D'Alene High School 1015 Brody Walters 5:41.60
Mountain View High School 1016 Tyler Maxell 5:42.53
Boise High School 0917 Sam Murray 5:47.12
Eagle High School 1118 Dean Collins 5:49.62



IHSAA State Championship Swim Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:46 PM  11/8/2021  Page 15
2021	Boys		5A	Idaho	State	Championships

November	5-6,	2021
Results

Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time Points

A	-	Final
    A1 Timberline High School 1:31.59 321:32.68

1) Callen Tolman 11 2) Alec Ott 10 3) Adam Peitz 11 4) Max Wolf 12
    A2 Thunder Ridge High School 1:31.87 261:33.25

1) Holton Bundy 11 2) Tyler Green 12 3) Tayson Jones 12 4) Gary Southwick 11
    A3 Eagle High School 1:33.00 241:33.97

1) Phillip Meier 11 2) Landon White 11 3) Dean Collins 11 4) Caleb Cantwell 12
    A4 Meridian High School 1:33.24 221:34.51

1) Bryant Cox 12 2) Rowan Parkinson 11 3) Blake Bollwinkel 12 4) Noah Peterson 12
    A5 Lake City High School 1:33.31 201:33.29

1) Christian Castaneda 11 2) Zachary Castaneda 12 3) Steven Grifϐith 10 4) Logan Robillard 12
    A--- Idaho Falls High School DQ1:34.49

1) Jackson Balsmeier 09 2) Kotter Lybbert 11 3) Casey Adams 12 4) Steve Drysdale 12
B	-	Final

    A7 Centennial High School 1:35.47 141:36.14
1) Nathan Rieth 10 2) Ethan Li 10 3) Ryland Smith 11 4) Terungwa Tardzer 12

    A8 Post Falls High School 1:37.25 101:36.77
1) Charles Daniel Sharples 12 2) Jonas Malone 11 3) Ryder Koch 12 4) Dylan Rieben 12

    A9 Lewiston High School 1:40.13 81:41.49
1) Isaiah Bennett 10 2) Kaden Degroot 11 3) Deegan Everett 09 4) Luke Mastroberardino 11

    A10 Madison High School 1:40.221:43.00
1) Grayson Johnson 12 2) Jace Anderson 11 3) Tanner Poulsen 10 4) Brock Johnson 10

Preliminaries
    A--- Rocky Mountain High School DQ

1) Nicholas Garvin 09 2) Jacob Guerrero 12 3) Jaime Quintana-Sanchez 12 4) Seth Mayhew 11
    A--- Boise High School DQ

1) Alexander Patrick 12 2) Mason Lawyer 12 3) Connor Pentzer 4) Seth Carrell 12

CORRECTED
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Timberline High School 1:32.68 q

1) Callen Tolman 11 2) Alec Ott 10 3) Adam Peitz 11 4) Max Wolf 12

    A2 Thunder Ridge High School 1:33.25 q
1) Holton Bundy 11 2) Tyler Green 12 3) Tayson Jones 12 4) Gary Southwick 11

    A3 Lake City High School 1:33.29 q
1) Christian Castaneda 11 2) Zachary Castaneda 12 3) Steven Griffith 10 4) Logan Robillard 12

    A4 Eagle High School 1:33.97 q
1) Phillip Meier 11 2) Landon White 11 3) Henry Bokma 09 4) Caleb Cantwell 12

    A5 Idaho Falls High School 1:34.49 q
1) Steve Drysdale 12 2) Jackson Balsmeier 09 3) Jaiden Liddle 10 4) Zane Herway 12

    A6 Meridian High School 1:34.51 q
1) Bryant Cox 12 2) Rowan Parkinson 11 3) Blake Bollwinkel 12 4) Noah Peterson 12

    A7 Centennial High School 1:36.14 q
1) Nathan Rieth 10 2) Ethan Li 10 3) Ryland Smith 11 4) Terungwa Tardzer 12

    A8 Post Falls High School 1:36.77 q
1) Charles Daniel Sharples 12 2) Jonas Malone 11 3) Ryder Koch 12 4) Dylan Rieben 12

    A9 Lewiston High School 1:41.49 q
1) Isaiah Bennett 10 2) Kaden Degroot 11 3) Deegan Everett 09 4) Luke Mastroberardino 11

    A10 Madison High School 1:43.00 q
1) Alex Wray 12 2) Tanner Poulsen 10 3) Grayson Johnson 12 4) Brock Johnson 10

    A--- Rocky Mountain High School DQ
1) Nicholas Garvin 09 2) Jacob Guerrero 12 3) Jaime Quintana-Sanchez 12 4) Seth Mayhew 11

    A--- Boise High School DQ
1) Alexander Patrick 12 2) Mason Lawyer 12 3) Connor Pentzer 4) Seth Carrell 12
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Boise High School 111 Ben Stucky 51.62 1654.37
Idaho Falls High School2 Ethan Grimes 52.10 1353.14
Lake City High School 103 Benjamin Linford 56.27 1256.74
Mountain View High School 124 Roland Howe 56.34 1156.21
Lewiston High School 115 Luke Mastroberardino 58.00 1057.82
Boise High School 126 Alexander Patrick 58.37 958.19

B - Final
Timberline High School 107 Alec Ott 56.82 759.68
Boise High School 118 Blake Ediss 58.50 558.84
Boise High School 109 Evan Jordan 58.67 459.28
Capital High School 1210 Jack Zedwick 1:00.96 31:00.84
Thunder Ridge High School 1211 Tayson Jones 1:01.39 258.98
Thunder Ridge High School 1212 Tyler Green 1:04.57 11:02.53
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 9  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Idaho Falls High School1 Ethan Grimes 53.14 q
Boise High School 112 Ben Stucky 54.37 q
Mountain View High School 123 Roland Howe 56.21 q
Lake City High School 104 Benjamin Linford 56.74 q
Lewiston High School 115 Luke Mastroberardino 57.82 q
Boise High School 126 Alexander Patrick 58.19 q

Boise High School 117 Blake Ediss 58.84 q
Thunder Ridge High School 128 Tayson Jones 58.98 q
Boise High School 109 Evan Jordan 59.28 q
Timberline High School 1010 Alec Ott 59.68 q
Capital High School 1211 Jack Zedwick 1:00.84 q
Thunder Ridge High School 1212 Tyler Green 1:02.53 q

Timberline High School 1013 Stefan Dimitriu 1:02.56
Owyhee High School 1014 Rainey Roecker 1:04.66

Coeur D'Alene High School 1215 Keegan Ludwig 1:05.05
Skyview High School16 Daniel Dumitrascu 1:05.67
Thunder Ridge High School 1217 Quinton Smith 1:05.79
Rigby High School 1218 Carson Ellis 1:07.05
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Timberline High School 121 Max Wolf 57.31 1657.43
Thunder Ridge High School 112 Holton Bundy 59.10 1358.99
Meridian High School 123 Bryant Cox 1:01.30 121:01.00
Timberline High School 124 Tommy Severson 1:02.91 111:02.90
Eagle High School 115 Phillip Meier 1:03.41 101:04.13
Boise High School6 Connor Pentzer 1:03.70 91:05.14

B - Final
Meridian High School 097 Josh Hart 1:05.00 71:05.98
Post Falls High School 128 Ryder Koch 1:05.53 51:06.21
Boise High School 129 Mason Lawyer 1:07.22 41:09.10
Meridian High School 1210 Elijah Zeller 1:08.25 31:07.90
Boise High School 1111 Evan DiVittorio 1:09.03 21:08.88
Lake City High School 1012 John Fritz 1:09.41 11:09.12
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Timberline High School 121 Max Wolf 57.43 q
Thunder Ridge High School 112 Holton Bundy 58.99 q
Meridian High School 123 Bryant Cox 1:01.00 q
Timberline High School 124 Tommy Severson 1:02.90 q
Eagle High School 115 Phillip Meier 1:04.13 q
Boise High School6 Connor Pentzer 1:05.14 q

Meridian High School 097 Josh Hart 1:05.98 q
Post Falls High School 128 Ryder Koch 1:06.21 q
Meridian High School 129 Elijah Zeller 1:07.90 q
Boise High School 1110 Evan DiVittorio 1:08.88 q
Boise High School 1211 Mason Lawyer 1:09.10 q
Lake City High School 1012 John Fritz 1:09.12 q

Timberline High School 1113 Adam Peitz 1:09.56
Rocky Mountain High School 0914 Nicholas Garvin 1:10.16

Capital High School 1115 Marcus Richey 1:10.84
Rocky Mountain High School 1216 Hyrum Detton 1:10.93
Idaho Falls High School 1117 Kotter Lybbert 1:11.75
Highland High School 1218 Dylan Briscoe 1:16.26
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2021	Boys		5A	Idaho	State	Championships

November	5-6,	2021
Results

Event	11		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Team Relay Finals	TimePrelim	Time Points

A	-	Final
    A1 Boise High School 3:16.38 323:21.65

1) Ben Stucky 11 2) Tyler Quarterman 11 3) Evan Jordan 10 4) Milo Shue 11
    A2 Lake City High School 3:23.50 263:26.02

1) Benjamin Linford 10 2) Steven Grifϐith 10 3) Zachary Castaneda 12 4) Logan Robillard 12
    A3 Eagle High School 3:29.69 243:30.39

1) Caleb Cantwell 12 2) Dean Collins 11 3) Landon White 11 4) Phillip Meier 11
    A4 Timberline High School 3:30.77 223:33.07

1) Stefan Dimitriu 10 2) Aaron Johnson 10 3) Adam Matrai 12 4) Tommy Severson 12
    A5 Coeur D'Alene High School 3:31.01 203:30.72

1) Isaac Thorpe 09 2) Cooper Ray 12 3) Nicholas Patrick 11 4) Mason Groth 12
    A--- Idaho Falls High School DQ3:34.23

1) Steve Drysdale 12 2) Jaiden Liddle 10 3) Ethan Grimes 4) Zane Herway 12
B	-	Final

    A7 Mountain View High School 3:37.26 143:38.57
1) Stephen Campbell 12 2) Tyler Maxell 10 3) Calvin Blood 12 4) Roland Howe 12

    A8 Meridian High School 3:39.33 103:39.53
1) Max Ciobanu 09 2) Cody Wells 12 3) Josh Hart 09 4) Elijah Zeller 12

    A9 Madison High School 3:43.09 83:42.87
1) Wesley Brown 09 2) Tanner Poulsen 10 3) Grayson Johnson 12 4) Brock Johnson 10

    A10 Rocky Mountain High School 3:44.963:49.12
1) Zach Johnson 12 2) Jaime Quintana-Sanchez 12 3) Hyrum Detton 12 4) Seth Hansen 12

    A11 Rigby High School 3:53.523:52.66
1) Kason Barney 11 2) Rushten Lowder 10 3) Justin Jones 11 4) Carson Ellis 12

Preliminaries
    A--- Owyhee High School DQ

1) Nathan Loper 10 2) Randen Rostock 12 3) Rainey Roecker 10 4) Matthew Gardner 10

CORRECTED
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2021 Boys  5A Idaho State Championships

November 5-6, 2021

Results
 
Event 11  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
    A1 Boise High School 3:21.65 q

1) Ben Stucky 11 2) Tyler Quarterman 11 3) Evan Jordan 10 4) Milo Shue 11

    A2 Lake City High School 3:26.02 q
1) Benjamin Linford 10 2) Steven Griffith 10 3) Zachary Castaneda 12 4) Logan Robillard 12

    A3 Eagle High School 3:30.39 q
1) Caleb Cantwell 12 2) Dean Collins 11 3) Landon White 11 4) Phillip Meier 11

    A4 Coeur D'Alene High School 3:30.72 q
1) Isaac Thorpe 09 2) Cooper Ray 12 3) Nicholas Patrick 11 4) Mason Groth 12

    A5 Timberline High School 3:33.07 q
1) Stefan Dimitriu 10 2) Aaron Johnson 10 3) Adam Matrai 12 4) Tommy Severson 12

    A6 Idaho Falls High School 3:34.23 q
1) Jaiden Liddle 10 2) Casey Adams 12 3) Kotter Lybbert 11 4) Ethan Grimes

    A7 Mountain View High School 3:38.57 q
1) Stephen Campbell 12 2) Tyler Maxell 10 3) Calvin Blood 12 4) Roland Howe 12

    A8 Meridian High School 3:39.53 q
1) Max Ciobanu 09 2) Cody Wells 12 3) Josh Hart 09 4) Elijah Zeller 12

    A9 Madison High School 3:42.87 q
1) Wesley Brown 09 2) Tanner Poulsen 10 3) Grayson Johnson 12 4) Brock Johnson 10

    A10 Rocky Mountain High School 3:49.12 q
1) Zach Johnson 12 2) Jaime Quintana-Sanchez 12 3) Hyrum Detton 12 4) Seth Hansen 12

    A11 Rigby High School 3:52.66 q
1) Kason Barney 11 2) Rushten Lowder 10 3) Justin Jones 11 4) Carson Ellis 12

    A--- Owyhee High School DQ
1) Nathan Loper 10 2) Randen Rostock 12 3) Rainey Roecker 10 4) Matthew Gardner 10




